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SNYDER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY FALL 2025

ANNE FRANK
CLEOPATRA
JANE AUSTEN
NIKOLA TESLA
FRIDA KAHLO
MOZART
SHAKESPEARE

BOOK OF WORLD RECORDS, 2024

FACTOLOGY : BUGS : OPEN UP AWORLD OF INFORMATION!
FACTOLOGY : ANCIENT EGYPT : OPEN UP AWORLD OF INFORMATION!
MANDELA

FACTOLOGY : SPACE : OPEN UP AWORLD OF INFORMATION!
TRANSPORTATION! : CARS, TRAINS, SHIPS AND PLANES AS YOU'VE N
FACTOLOGY : ROBOTS & Al : ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE REVOLUTION
LEONARDO DA VINCI

TIMELINES OF EXTRAORDINARY LIVES : FROM CLEOPATRA AND
FACTOLOGY : ROMANS

FACTOLOGY : DINOSAURS & OTHER PREHISTORIC CREATURES
FACTOLOGY : VIKINGS : OPEN UP AWORLD OF INFORMATION!

COCO CHANEL

KINGFISHER BASEBALL ENCYCLOPEDIA

TREASURES OF THE EARTH : A DAZZLING COLLECTION OF ROCKS, MIN
GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS, 2026

GUINNESS WORLD RECORDS, 2026 : GAMER'S EDITION
COMO FUNCIONA LATECNOLOGIA

CIVIL WAR BATTLES
BLACK STAR

JVS. K

DIVE

REBELLION, 1776

3806 37th Street, Snyder, TX 79549

Author

ABNETT, DAN
ALEXANDER, KWAME
ALEXANDER, KWAME

9781787081000
9781787081017
9781787081116
9781787081130
9781787081147
9781787081154
9781787080515

9781339013114
9781787081321
9781787081314
9781787081369
9781787081352
9780744098747
9781787081482
9781787081123
9780593844984
9781787081451
9781787081499
9781787081536
9781787081383
9780753481301
9780593969489
9781913484750

9781913484767
9798217130030

9781499475609
9780316442596
9780316582681

ANDERSON, JOHN DAVI 9780063279360
ANDERSON, LAURIE HA 9781416968269
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WILD RIDE : ADAPTED FOR YOUNG READERS : MY JOURNEY FROM CANC ARCENEAUX, HAYLEY
THE BRITISH ARE COMING : (YOUNG READERS EDITION)

TUCK EVERLASTING : THE GRAPHIC NOVEL

GRIZZLY BEARS : GUARDIANS OF THE WILDERNESS

BISON : COMMUNITY BUILDERS AND GRASSLAND CARETAKERS

WHO GOT GAME? : BASKETBALL : AMAZING BUT TRUE STORIES!
MOUNTAIN OF FIRE : THE ERUPTION AND SURVIVORS OF MOUNT ST. HE BARONE, REBECCAE F

ATKINSON, RICK

BABBITT, NATALIE

9780593443880
9781250800589
9780374391850

BACKHOUSE, FRANCES 9781459828544
BACKHOUSE, FRANCES 9781459839236

BARNES, DERRICK D

THE GREAT INFLUENZA : YOUNG READERS EDITION : THE TRUE STORY ( BARRY, JOHN M
THE BARD AND THE BOOK : HOW THE FIRST FOLIO SAVED THE PLAYS O BAUSUM, ANN

AARON JUDGE
PAIGE BUECKERS
THE DUST BOWL

EXPLOSIVES TECHNICIANS
THE DEPTHS BELOW

BE AN ANIMATOR!

OPPENHEIMER AND THE ATOMIC BOMB : YOUNG READERS EDITION OF

ENOLA HOLMES : THE GRAPHIC NOVELS : 1

ENOLA HOLMES : THE GRAPHIC NOVELS : 2
STAR SAILOR : MY LIFE AS A NASA ASTRONAUT
THE WILD RIVER AND THE GREAT DAM : THE CONSTRUCTION OF HOOVE BOUGHTON, SIMON

SCATTERGOOD

THE BEAT | DRUM

HOLDING ON FOR DEAR LIFE

INTO THE RAPIDS
THE NIGHT WAR

OF ALL TRIBES : AMERICAN INDIANS AND ALCATRAZ
NORTH AMERICAN MAPS FOR CURIOUS MINDS : 100 NEW WAYS TO SEE

ISLE OF EVER

TOBY'S STORY

ZEUS : WATER RESCUE

RIPLEY : FIRE STATION FIVE

BEATTIE, CHARLIE
BEATTIE, CHARLIE

BECKER, TRUDY
BECKER, TRUDY
BELL, SAMANTHA

BENSON, JODYANNE

BIRD, KAI

BLASCO, SERENA

BLASCO, SERENA

9781523505548
9781250881656
9780593404690
9781682634950
9798892507233
9798892507226
9781637387566
9798892506694
9781668927403
9781499449525
9780593856451

9781524871321

9781524871352

BOLDEN JR, CHARLES F 9781536216325

BOUWMAN, HM

BOWLING, DUSTI
BOWLING, DUSTI
BRADEN, ANN

9780316380744
9780823457755

9781454957065
9781547616060
9780593856369

BRADLEY, KIMBERLY BR 9780735228566

BRUCHAC, JOSEPH
BUCKLAN, MATTHEW

CALONITA, JEN

CAMERON, W BRUCE

CAMERON, W BRUCE

CAMERON, W BRUCE

9781419757198
9781615197484
9781728277035

9780765394996

9781250815583

9781250815613
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ICE BREAKERS : AKIDS' GUIDE TO HOCKEY AND THE GREATEST PLAY

URBAN COYOTES

ANIMAL MINDS : WHAT ARE THEY THINKING?
EVERYTHING SOCCER

BREAKING INTO SUNLIGHT

DESIGNING COMPUTER PROGRAMS : SOFTWARE ENGINEERS

SUNRISE ON THE REAPING

WHERE ONLY STORMS GROW : ANOVEL ABOUT THE DUST BOWL
MILLIONS DEAD! : THE GREAT INFLUENZA PANDEMIC, 1918-1920

RUNAWAY ROBOT

SAVING WOLFGANG

CARACCIOLI, TOM
CARSON, MARY KAY
CHURCH, DANA L
CLARKE, DAVID J
COCHRAN, JOHN

COLEMAN, MIRIAM
COLLINS, SUZANNE
COLMAN, ALYSSA
COOKE, TIM

9780760395691
9780063271470
9781459834156
9781098293604
9781523527298

9781508145448
9781546171461
9780374392789
9798885093972

COTTRELL-BOYCE, FRAI 9781509887910

CRAIGIE, GREGOR

THE BLACK MAMBAS : THE WORLD'S FIRST ALL-WOMAN ANTI-POACHIN CRULL, KELLY

FERRARIVS. LAMBORGHINI
PORSCHE VS. LOTUS
MUSTANG VS. CORVETTE
BMW VS. MERCEDES
JAGUARVS. ASTON MARTIN
ALFA ROMEO VS. MASERATI
RYAN REYNOLDS
EARTHQUAKE DISASTER! : SAN FRANCISCO, 1906
FIREFIGHTERS

CREATIVE CAREERS IN MUSIC
WHAT HAPPENED THEN

OUT OF MY DREAMS
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR.
STEPHEN HAWKING

HISPANIC STAR : ROBERTO CLEMENTE : (SPANISH)

HISPANIC STAR : SELENA GOMEZ : (SPANISH)
THIS COOKIE WILL CHANGE YOUR LIFE

BE AVIDEO GAME DESIGNER!

THE SHAPE OF LOST THINGS

CRUM, COLIN

CRUM, COLIN

CRUM, COLIN

CRUM, COLIN

CRUM, COLIN

CRUM, COLIN
DALGLEISH, SHARON
DICKMAN, NANCY
DOTY, ABBY
DOUGHERTY, TERRI

9781459838161
9798765627259
9781615335022
9781477790038
9781477790076
9781477790113
9781477790151
9781477790199
9798892502191
9798885090803
9798892506717
9781678210281

DOWNING, ERIN SODEFR 9781546124986

DRAPER, SHARON M
DUFF, SUSIE
DUFF, SUSIE

9781665949552
9781787081024
9781787081031

EDELMAN, CLAUDIA RO 9781250840134

EDELMAN, CLAUDIA RO 9781250840189

ELLIS, ANN DEE

9781682636893

EMMINIZER, THERESA 9781499449587

EVERETT, SARAH

9780063256613
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$16.55
$24.25

$16.42

$22.15
$14.71
$26.44
$26.44
$22.02
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$22.02
$26.44
$32.79
$24.25
$32.79
$41.65
$16.95

$17.31
$13.10
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BUILDING COMPUTERS : COMPUTER ENGINEERS

BUILDING ROBOTS : ROBOTIC ENGINEERS
ACIDS AND BASES

ATOMS AND MOLECULES

CHEMICAL REACTIONS

METALS AND NONMETALS

THE PERIODIC TABLE

ATTACKED! : PEARL HARBOR AND THE DAY WAR CAME TO AMERICA
AND THEN, BOOM!

IS IT REAL? THE LOCH NESS MONSTER
SEVERE AND UNUSUAL WEATHER
UNLIKELY HEROES CLUB

AWAY

INTERRUPTED LIVES : NINE STORIES OF CHILD SURVIVORS OF THE HOL FRIEDEMAN, AMANDA

THE ARMED FORCES ENCYCLOPEDIA

BECOME A COSMETOLOGIST : HAIRSTYLING, SKIN CARE & MORE
BUSTED

DUST STORMS

SNACKS AROUND THE WORLD

SPY SKI SCHOOL : THE GRAPHIC NOVEL

SPACE CASE : THE GRAPHIC NOVEL

MAKING SENSE OF DOG SENSES : HOW OUR FURRY FRIENDS EXPERIEN GIBEAULT, STEPHANIE

MAXIN THE LAND OF LIES

TICKET TO THE NBA FINALS

BUSINESS INNOVATIONS MADE BY MISTAKE

DELICIOUS FOOD MISHAPS

FAILURES TURNED INTO TECH FORTUNES

FAVORITE TOYS MADE FROM FAILURES

FAILURES THAT FUELED TRANSPORTATION

U.S. COAST GUARD

ESCAPE FROM MR. LEMONCELLO'S LIBRARY : THE GRAPHIC NOVEL
MR. LEMONCELLO'S FANTABULOUS FINALE

MS. PENNYPICKLE'S PUZZLE QUEST
DEATH BY WHOOPEE CUSHION

FAUST, DANIEL

FAUST, DANIEL
FAUST, DANIEL R
FAUST, DANIEL R
FAUST, DANIEL R
FAUST, DANIEL R
FAUST, DANIEL R
FAVREAU, MARC
FIPPS, LISA
FLEMING, CANDACE
FOLEY, JESSIE ANN
FOSTER, KATE
FREEMAN, MEGAN E

GAGNE, TAMMY
GATES, MARGO
GEMEINHART, DAN
GENDELL, MEGAN
GERRY, LISAM
GIBBS, STUART
GIBBS, STUART

GIDWITZ, ADAM
GITLIN, MARTIN
GITLIN, MARTIN
GITLIN, MARTIN
GITLIN, MARTIN
GITLIN, MARTIN
GITLIN, MARTIN
GORDON, NICK

GRABENSTEIN, CHRIS
GRABENSTEIN, CHRIS

GRABENSTEIN, CHRIS

GRANT, VICKI

9781508145363

9781508145400
9798885094221
9798885094238
9798885094245
9798885094252
9798885094276
9780316592079
9780593406328
9781546110286
9780063207783
9781536239041
9781665959728
9798765607763
9781098293031
9781098294960
9781250378361
9781637383025
9781837585779
9781665956611
9781665934800
9781771475242
9780593112113
9781668919569
9781668938225
9781668938232
9781668938256
9781668938263
9781668938270
9781600148286
9780593484852
9780593707944

9780593707982
9781774884683
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4-6
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Prebound

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Paperback
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade

Hardcover Trade

Hardcover Trade

Hardcover Trade

GRAPHIC NOVEL
GRAPHIC NOVEL

GRAPHIC NOVEL
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$22.89

$20.13
$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$24.25
$16.05
$16.55
$24.09
$18.39
$16.55
$16.95
$9.40

$32.97
$23.16
$16.55
$28.84
$20.52
$22.30
$22.30
$17.43
$17.47
$21.57
$21.57
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$21.57
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$21.57
$22.04
$20.23
$16.55
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144
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147

148
149

150

151
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153
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155
156
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HEROES

DRONES : REMOTE-CONTROLLED WARFARE

RIGHT CALL
MOONLEAPERS
MISS LIBERTY

K9

CARLOS ALCARAZ
POPCORN

BUILDING BRIDGES AND ROADS : CIVIL ENGINEERS
WRITTEN IN THE STARS

MEET ME AT SUNSET

PLAYING FOR KEEPS

THE WAR ENCYCLOPEDIA

BE AVETERINARY TECHNICIAN

A CAREER AS A HAIRSTYLIST

GRATZ, ALAN

9781338736076

GRAY, JUDY SILVERSTEI 9780766075108
FIGHTER IN THE WOODS : THE TRUE STORY OF A JEWISH GIRL WHO JO GREENE, JOSHUA M
GREENWALD, TOMMY 9781419772856
HADDIX, MARGARET PE' 9780063392564
HALEY, ERIN MOONYEEI 9780063360013

HAMILTON, JOHN
HANLON, LUKE
HARRELL, ROB

HAYES, AMY
HEART, LEE
HEART, LEE
HEART, LEE

9781546135852

9781532193866
9798892507196
9780593697924

9781508145325
9781665971379
9781665971348
9781665979368

HENZEL, CYNTHIA KENI 9781098293062
HENZEL, CYNTHIA KENI 9781678211264

HEOS, BRIDGET

SMART : USE YOUR EYES TO BOOST YOUR BRAIN : ADAPTED FOR YOUNC HERMAN, AMY E

SCIENCE COMICS : HUMAN SPACEFLIGHT : ROCKETS AND RIVALRY

GOOD BOY
OUTSIDE
LIFEBOAT 5

WORLD WAR Il CLOSE UP : THEY SAVED THE STALLIONS
WORLD WAR Il CLOSE UP : THEY BATTLED IN BLIZZARDS

SCIENCE COMICS : SPIDERS : WORLDWIDE WEBS

THE HANDY CIVICS ANSWER BOOK : HOW TO BE A GOOD CITIZEN

LEGO TIMELINES

BLOOD IN THE WATER

TRUE OCEAN RESCUE STORIES
TRUE WILDERNESS RESCUE STORIES
AS YOU WISH

HIRSCH, ANDY
HIRSCH, ANDY
HOLM, JENNIFER L
HOOD, SUSAN

9781435894747

9781665901222

9781250846549
9781250291967
9781546138143
9781665943246

HOPKINSON, DEBORAH 9781338882339
HOPKINSON, DEBORAH 9781338882360

HOWARD, TAIT

HUDSON, DAVID L
HUGO, SIMON

JACKSON, TIFFANY D

JANKOWSKI, SUSAN
JANKOWSKI, SUSAN
JONES, NASHAE

9781250222831

9781578598113
9780593844168
9781338849912
9780766036659
9780766036666
9781665939911

FOOTBALL FUEL : RECIPES FOR BEFORE, DURING, AND AFTER THE BIG ( JORGENSEN, KATRINA ' 9781491421352
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39
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6-8

6-8
46
4-6
6-8
5-8
4-8

4-6
4-7
4-7
4-7
5-7

6-12

7-12

5-8

4-8

7-12
4-7
4-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
6-9

Hardcover Trade

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Trade

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover or
Prebound

Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Trade
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Library
Hardcover Trade

Hardcover Library

GRAPHIC NOVEL
GRAPHIC NOVEL

GRAPHIC NOVEL
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$16.95

$20.08
$16.95
$16.25
$18.39
$17.47
$22.26
$32.79
$17.47

$20.13
$16.05
$16.05
$16.05
$32.97
$41.65
$27.58

$18.21

$20.88
$21.15
$16.05
$16.05

$17.31
$23.19

$20.88

$34.57
$32.20
$16.95
$18.60
$18.60
$16.05
$25.01



158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
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175
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177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184

185

186
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MURDER ON THE BALTIMORE EXPRESS : THE PLOT TO KEEP ABRAHAM | JURMAIN, SUZANNE
CREATIVE CAREERS IN ANIMATION AND COMICS
CREATIVE CAREERS IN THE CULINARY ARTS

CREATIVE CAREERS IN THE FASHION INDUSTRY
AT LAST SHE STOOD : HOW JOEY GUERRERO SPIED, SURVIVED, AND F  KELLY, ERIN ENTRADA

KALLEN, STUART A
KALLEN, STUART A
KALLEN, STUART A

READY FOR LAUNCH : AN ASTRONAUT'S LESSONS FOR SUCCESS ON EA KELLY, SCOTT

VOLCANOLOGISTS

CODE NAME KINGFISHER

SAFIYYAH'S WAR

JOBS IN THE U.S. SPACE FORCE

GETTINGA JOB IRL

MIXED UP
SLUGFEST

OLD SCHOOL
SNOOP

ALBERT EINSTEIN

KENTNER, JULIE

KESSLER, LIZ
KHAN, HIBA NOOR

KLATTE, KATHLEEN A
KLATTE, KATHLEEN A

KORMAN, GORDON
KORMAN, GORDON
KORMAN, GORDON
KORMAN, GORDON
LAMBERT, TIM

RADAR AND THE RAFT : ATRUE STORY ABOUT A SCIENTIFIC MARVEL, Tt LANTOS, JEFF

MY FIRST RECIPE BOOK : RECIPES FOR THE FOOD KIDS REALLY WANT
QUAGMIRE TIARELLO COULDN'T BE BETTER

SHARKS FOREVER : THE MYSTERY AND HISTORY OF THE PLANET'S PERI LEIREN-YOUNG, MARK
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